Cable Spool
??
??
Cut to length as needed
Pre-stretched restraint cable
Certified chemically compatible with CPVC piping systems
Meets CEN/TS 17551:2021 requirements for Seismic Sway Bracing
????
完成 : 预镀锌 ;涂漆
材料 : 钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 支架尺寸 直径 电缆长度 UL 认证负载 颜色
CSB12CBL 402190 #12 2.4 mm 76.2m 1859N 红色
CSB18CBL 402191 #18 3.2 mm 76.2m 3434N 白色
CSB36CBL 402192 #36 4.8 mm 76.2m 8490N 蓝色
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
??????
Cable is powder coated.
FBC™ System Compatible indicates that this product has been tested, and is monitored on an ongoing basis, to assure its
chemical compatibility with FlowGuard Gold®, BlazeMaster® and Corzan® piping systems and products made with
TempRite® Technology.” “The FBC System Compatible Logo, FBC™, FlowGuard Gold®, BlazeMaster®, Corzan®, and
TempRite® are trademarks of Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc. or its affiliates.
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
??
+1.800.753.9221
?? 1 ?????
?? 2 ?????
??
???
+31 800-0200135
???
+33 800 901 793
??
???
800 1890272
????/???
+31 13 5835404
????
???
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
???
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2